
Data di 
Nascita

1 MENELLE ALICE 20/12/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,10              9,70              9,75 28,550 
2 BILLIO VITTORIA 16/05/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,50              9,20              9,65 28,350 
3 NICHELE VIOLA STELLA 31/10/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,60              9,30              9,20 28,100 
4 NICOLETTI SUSANNA 25/06/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              9,40              9,25 27,850 
5 AVOLIO REBECCA 15/10/2008 ASD ATERNUM                  9,40              9,10              9,35 27,850 
6 TRECCANI GIORGIA 10/12/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,20              8,90              9,40 27,500 
7 LATTANZIO CHIARA 23/11/2009 ASD ATERNUM                  9,20              8,80              9,30 27,300 
8 MASTROROCCO ADELE 28/02/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              9,30              9,40 27,300 
9 BAROSI ELEONORA 27/02/2008 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,00              8,90              9,35 27,250 
10 GARAU VIOLA 29/09/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,40              8,30              9,40 27,100 
11 BOSCHETTI CHIARA 16/09/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  8,80              8,90              9,40 27,100 
12 D'ALESSANDRO DALILA 06/08/2009 ASD LENE 2000                  8,50              8,70              9,60 26,800 
13 FIRMO FRANCESCA 10/04/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,40              8,90              9,40 26,700 
14 BLARASIN SOFIA 19/09/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB                  9,00              8,50              9,20 26,700 
15 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,90              8,20              9,50 26,600 
16 BAGOZZI ALESSIA 14/06/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,80              8,60              9,10 26,500 
17 FABBRI ELISA 25/12/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO                  9,30              7,80              9,30 26,400 
18 ABBA` CAROLA 16/08/2008 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  9,00              7,90              9,40 26,300 
19 SIRONI ASIA 26/11/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  9,00              7,70              9,50 26,200 
20 RE CAMILLA 05/10/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,00              8,70              9,25 25,950 
21 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,80              7,95              9,15 25,900 
22 BONIFACIO CHIARA 04/10/2009 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,50              7,90              9,45 25,850 
23 BAROZZI NINA 05/12/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,70              8,10              9,05 25,850 
24 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,20              6,90              9,60 25,700 
25 LORENZI ALYSON 14/09/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,20              8,00              9,50 25,700 
26 VARESANO NOEMI 29/06/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,90              7,80              9,00 25,700 
27 BELTRAND EMANUELA 01/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  8,10              8,30              9,20 25,600 
28 SORDINI SOFIA 15/01/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,40              7,60              9,50 25,500 
29 FERRAGLIA ALESSIA 05/10/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  7,80              8,20              9,40 25,400 
30 SCACCHIA EMMA 04/12/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,60              7,55              9,05 25,200 
31 GAZZANIGA NICOLE 03/04/2008 GYM ART 2014                  8,10              8,30              8,80 25,200 
32 TELO' CHIARA 28/07/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,40              7,10              9,20 24,700 
33 FRONDELLO CECILIA 22/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO                  7,90              7,70              9,10 24,700 
34 CHERUBINI GIULIA 31/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,10              5,90              9,30 24,300 
35 PITZALIS ALICE 30/09/2009 ASD LENE 2000                  7,30              7,70              9,25 24,250 
36 PARASCOSSO SARA 12/06/2009 ASD LENE 2000                  7,90              7,20              8,96 24,060 
37 RICCOBELLI ANITA 15/11/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,00              6,60              9,35 23,950 
38 AMENDOLA EVA 03/10/2008 ASD LENE 2000                  8,40              6,20              9,35 23,950 
39 GIORDANI ELISA 10/08/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,30              5,90              9,65 23,850 
40 PAGLIUCA GIULIA 02/12/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  8,60              0,01              9,35 17,960 
41 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
SENIORES_C2S

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, AL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 GARAU VIOLA 29/09/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
2 AVOLIO REBECCA 15/10/2008 ASD ATERNUM 9,400 
3 FABBRI ELISA 25/12/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
4 LATTANZIO CHIARA 23/11/2009 ASD ATERNUM 9,200 
5 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
6 NICOLETTI SUSANNA 25/06/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
7 TRECCANI GIORGIA 10/12/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
8 CHERUBINI GIULIA 31/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
9 SIRONI ASIA 26/11/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
10 ABBA` CAROLA 16/08/2008 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,000 
11 BAROSI ELEONORA 27/02/2008 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
12 BLARASIN SOFIA 19/09/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,000 
13 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
14 VARESANO NOEMI 29/06/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,900 
15 BOSCHETTI CHIARA 16/09/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,800 
16 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
17 BAGOZZI ALESSIA 14/06/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,800 
18 BAROZZI NINA 05/12/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
19 MASTROROCCO ADELE 28/02/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
20 SCACCHIA EMMA 04/12/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,600 
21 PAGLIUCA GIULIA 02/12/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,600 
22 BONIFACIO CHIARA 04/10/2009 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,500 
23 D'ALESSANDRO DALILA 06/08/2009 ASD LENE 2000 8,500 
24 TELO' CHIARA 28/07/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,400 
25 AMENDOLA EVA 03/10/2008 ASD LENE 2000 8,400 
26 FIRMO FRANCESCA 10/04/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
27 SORDINI SOFIA 15/01/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,400 
28 GIORDANI ELISA 10/08/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
29 LORENZI ALYSON 14/09/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
30 GAZZANIGA NICOLE 03/04/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,100 
31 BELTRAND EMANUELA 01/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,100 
32 RICCOBELLI ANITA 15/11/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,000 
33 RE CAMILLA 05/10/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,000 
34 PARASCOSSO SARA 12/06/2009 ASD LENE 2000 7,900 
35 FRONDELLO CECILIA 22/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 7,900 
36 FERRAGLIA ALESSIA 05/10/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,800 
37 PITZALIS ALICE 30/09/2009 ASD LENE 2000 7,300 
38 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
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Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, AL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 NICOLETTI SUSANNA 25/06/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
2 MASTROROCCO ADELE 28/02/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
3 AVOLIO REBECCA 15/10/2008 ASD ATERNUM 9,100 
4 BOSCHETTI CHIARA 16/09/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,900 
5 FIRMO FRANCESCA 10/04/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
6 BAROSI ELEONORA 27/02/2008 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
7 TRECCANI GIORGIA 10/12/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
8 LATTANZIO CHIARA 23/11/2009 ASD ATERNUM 8,800 
9 D'ALESSANDRO DALILA 06/08/2009 ASD LENE 2000 8,700 
10 RE CAMILLA 05/10/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,700 
11 BAGOZZI ALESSIA 14/06/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
12 BLARASIN SOFIA 19/09/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 8,500 
13 GARAU VIOLA 29/09/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
14 GAZZANIGA NICOLE 03/04/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,300 
15 BELTRAND EMANUELA 01/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,300 
16 FERRAGLIA ALESSIA 05/10/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,200 
17 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
18 BAROZZI NINA 05/12/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,100 
19 LORENZI ALYSON 14/09/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,000 
20 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,950 
21 BONIFACIO CHIARA 04/10/2009 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,900 
22 ABBA` CAROLA 16/08/2008 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 7,900 
23 FABBRI ELISA 25/12/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 7,800 
24 VARESANO NOEMI 29/06/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,800 
25 PITZALIS ALICE 30/09/2009 ASD LENE 2000 7,700 
26 SIRONI ASIA 26/11/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,700 
27 FRONDELLO CECILIA 22/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 7,700 
28 SORDINI SOFIA 15/01/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,600 
29 SCACCHIA EMMA 04/12/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,550 
30 PARASCOSSO SARA 12/06/2009 ASD LENE 2000 7,200 
31 TELO' CHIARA 28/07/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,100 
32 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,900 
33 RICCOBELLI ANITA 15/11/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,600 
34 AMENDOLA EVA 03/10/2008 ASD LENE 2000 6,200 
35 GIORDANI ELISA 10/08/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA5,900 
36 CHERUBINI GIULIA 31/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 5,900 
37 PAGLIUCA GIULIA 02/12/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,010 
38 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, AL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 GIORDANI ELISA 10/08/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,650 
2 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
3 LORENZI ALYSON 14/09/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,500 
4 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
5 SORDINI SOFIA 15/01/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,500 
6 FERRAGLIA ALESSIA 05/10/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,400 
7 MASTROROCCO ADELE 28/02/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
8 TRECCANI GIORGIA 10/12/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
9 GARAU VIOLA 29/09/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
10 ABBA` CAROLA 16/08/2008 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,300 
11 SIRONI ASIA 26/11/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
12 BLARASIN SOFIA 19/09/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,200 
13 FABBRI ELISA 25/12/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,100 
14 BOSCHETTI CHIARA 16/09/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,000 
15 PAGLIUCA GIULIA 02/12/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,000 
16 BELTRAND EMANUELA 01/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,900 
17 FRONDELLO CECILIA 22/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 8,900 
18 VARESANO NOEMI 29/06/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,900 
19 LATTANZIO CHIARA 23/11/2009 ASD ATERNUM 8,800 
20 BONIFACIO CHIARA 04/10/2009 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,800 
21 D'ALESSANDRO DALILA 06/08/2009 ASD LENE 2000 8,800 
22 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
23 AVOLIO REBECCA 15/10/2008 ASD ATERNUM 8,800 
24 PITZALIS ALICE 30/09/2009 ASD LENE 2000 8,700 
25 TELO' CHIARA 28/07/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,700 
26 NICOLETTI SUSANNA 25/06/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,700 
27 BAROSI ELEONORA 27/02/2008 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
28 GAZZANIGA NICOLE 03/04/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,600 
29 BAGOZZI ALESSIA 14/06/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
30 PARASCOSSO SARA 12/06/2009 ASD LENE 2000 8,500 
31 CHERUBINI GIULIA 31/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
32 RE CAMILLA 05/10/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,300 
33 SCACCHIA EMMA 04/12/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,000 
34 AMENDOLA EVA 03/10/2008 ASD LENE 2000 8,000 
35 RICCOBELLI ANITA 15/11/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
36 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
37 BAROZZI NINA 05/12/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
38 FIRMO FRANCESCA 10/04/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, AL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
2 D'ALESSANDRO DALILA 06/08/2009 ASD LENE 2000 9,600 
3 SIRONI ASIA 26/11/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,500 
4 BONIFACIO CHIARA 04/10/2009 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,450 
5 GIORDANI ELISA 10/08/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
6 BOSCHETTI CHIARA 16/09/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,400 
7 ABBA` CAROLA 16/08/2008 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,400 
8 FIRMO FRANCESCA 10/04/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
9 RICCOBELLI ANITA 15/11/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,350 
10 PAGLIUCA GIULIA 02/12/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,350 
11 AVOLIO REBECCA 15/10/2008 ASD ATERNUM 9,350 
12 AMENDOLA EVA 03/10/2008 ASD LENE 2000 9,350 
13 BAROSI ELEONORA 27/02/2008 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,350 
14 LATTANZIO CHIARA 23/11/2009 ASD ATERNUM 9,300 
15 FERRAGLIA ALESSIA 05/10/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
16 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
17 MASTROROCCO ADELE 28/02/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
18 CHERUBINI GIULIA 31/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
19 PITZALIS ALICE 30/09/2009 ASD LENE 2000 9,250 
20 NICOLETTI SUSANNA 25/06/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,250 
21 RE CAMILLA 05/10/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,250 
22 TELO' CHIARA 28/07/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 9,200 
23 TRECCANI GIORGIA 10/12/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
24 BELTRAND EMANUELA 01/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,200 
25 SORDINI SOFIA 15/01/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
26 FABBRI ELISA 25/12/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,150 
27 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,150 
28 BLARASIN SOFIA 19/09/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 9,150 
29 LORENZI ALYSON 14/09/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
30 FRONDELLO CECILIA 22/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 9,100 
31 BAROZZI NINA 05/12/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,050 
32 SCACCHIA EMMA 04/12/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,050 
33 VARESANO NOEMI 29/06/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
34 BAGOZZI ALESSIA 14/06/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
35 PARASCOSSO SARA 12/06/2009 ASD LENE 2000 8,960 
36 GAZZANIGA NICOLE 03/04/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,800 
37 GARAU VIOLA 29/09/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 4,750 
38 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, AL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 GARAU VIOLA 29/09/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
2 FABBRI ELISA 25/12/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 9,300 
3 TRECCANI GIORGIA 10/12/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
4 BAGOZZI ALESSIA 14/06/2007 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
5 FERRAGLIA ALESSIA 05/10/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
6 LORENZI ALYSON 14/09/2009 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
7 DELL`ACQUA ALESSANDRA 08/09/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
8 D'ALESSANDRO DALILA 06/08/2009 ASD LENE 2000 9,000 
9 BONIFACIO CHIARA 04/10/2009 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,900 
10 FIRMO FRANCESCA 10/04/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
11 AMENDOLA EVA 03/10/2008 ASD LENE 2000 8,300 
12 BOSCHETTI CHIARA 16/09/2009 ASD LIBERTAS ARTISTICA'94 CESENATICO 8,100 
13 PITZALIS ALICE 30/09/2009 ASD LENE 2000 8,000 
14 CHERUBINI GIULIA 31/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
15 BAROZZI NINA 05/12/2008 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,300 
16 RICCOBELLI ANITA 15/11/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,500 
17 NICOLETTI SUSANNA 25/06/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 6,500 
18 PARASCOSSO SARA 12/06/2009 ASD LENE 2000 5,900 
19 LATTANZIO CHIARA 23/11/2009 ASD ATERNUM 0,000 
20 OUCHENE LINA 27/10/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
21 GIORDANI ELISA 10/08/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
22 TELO' CHIARA 28/07/2009 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
23 SALVATO ARIANNA 21/05/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
24 MASTROROCCO ADELE 28/02/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
25 MANTEGAZZI ALESSIA 17/01/2009 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
26 SCACCHIA EMMA 04/12/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
27 PAGLIUCA GIULIA 02/12/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
28 SIRONI ASIA 26/11/2008 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
29 AVOLIO REBECCA 15/10/2008 ASD ATERNUM 0,000 
30 ABBA` CAROLA 16/08/2008 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
31 GAZZANIGA NICOLE 03/04/2008 GYM ART 2014 0,000 
32 BAROSI ELEONORA 27/02/2008 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
33 BELTRAND EMANUELA 01/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
34 RE CAMILLA 05/10/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
35 BLARASIN SOFIA 19/09/2007 ASD SKORPIONCLUB 0,000 
36 FRONDELLO CECILIA 22/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA SALUZZO 0,000 
37 VARESANO NOEMI 29/06/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
38 SORDINI SOFIA 15/01/2007 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
39
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TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, AL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE


